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1.D.0.T. STANDARD DRAWINGS

STANDARD NO.

000001-06
424001-06
424016

602601-02
606306-03

701501-06

701701-08

701801-05
701901-02
720001-01

729001-01

TITLE OR DESCRIPTION
STANDARD SYMBOL.S, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS

PERPENDICULAR CURB RAMPS FOR SIDEWALKS
MID-BLOCK CURB RAMPS FOR SIDEWALKS

PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE FLAT SLAB TOP
CORRUGATED PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE MEDIANS

URBAN LANE CLOSURE, 2 L, 2 W, UNDIVIDED
URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE INTERSECTION

SIDEWALK, CORNER OR CROSSWALK CLOSURE
TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
SIGN PANEL MOUNTING DETAILS

APPLICATION OF TYPES A&B METAL POSTS (FOR SIGNS & MARKERS)

LEGEND OF SYMBOLS

(TO BE USED IN CONJUNCTION WITH I.D.0.T. STANDARD 000001-05)

SYMBOL DESCRIPTION

EXISTING POWER POLE

EXISTING GAS VALVE

EXISTING STREET LIGHT

EXISTING WATER MAIN BUFFALO BOX
EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT

EXISTING WATER MAIN VALVE VAULT
EXISTING MANHOLE

EXISTING INLET

EXISTING CATCH BASIN

EXISTING TREE

EXISTING HOT-MIX ASPHALT AREA
EXISTING CONCRETE AREA
EXISTING GRASS AREA

EXISTING STONE OR GRAVEL AREA
EXISTING STORM SEWER

EXISTING COMBINATION SEWER
EXISTING SANITARY SEWER
EXISTING ELECTRIC LINE

EXISTING GAS LINE

EXISTING TELEPHONE LINE
EXISTING WATER MAIN

EXISTING CURB AND GUTTER
EXISTING RIGHT OF WAY

EXISTING CURB AND GUTTER TO BE REMOVED
EXISTING HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE TO BE REMOVED

EXISTING HOT-MIX ASPHALT AREA TO BE REMOVED
EXISTING CONCRETE AREA TO BE REMOVED

PROPOSED STORM SEWER
PROPOSED INLET

FRAMES AND LIDS TO BE ADJUSTED
STRUCTURES TO BE FILLED

PROPOSED CONCRETE AREA
PROPOSED GRASS AREA

PROPOSED COMBINATION CONCRETE
CURB & GUTTER, TYPE B-6.12
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/627.60\ EXISTING WATERMAIN RIM ELEVATION
ﬁf}" 35, EXISTING WATERMAIN TOP OF PIPE ELEVATION
627.60 EXISTING SANITARY RIM ELEVATION
\62035) EXISTING SANITARY INVERT ELEVATION
627.60 EXISTING STORM RIM ELEVATION
62035 EXISTING STORM INVERT ELEVATION
PROPOSED STORM RIM ELEVATION
| 620.50 | PROPOSED STORM INVERT ELEVATION
@ PROPOSED TREE
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