TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION AT TURN BAYS

(TO REMAIN OPEN TO TRAFFIC) (TC-14)

I.D.O.T. STANDARD DRAWINGS

STANDARD NO.	TITLE OR DESCRIPTION
000001-06	STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS
424001-06	PERPENDICULAR CURB RAMPS FOR SIDEWALKS
424016	MID-BLOCK CURB RAMPS FOR SIDEWALKS
602601-02	PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE FLAT SLAB TOP
606306-03	CORRUGATED PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE MEDIANS
701501-06	URBAN LANE CLOSURE, 2 L, 2 W, UNDIVIDED
701701-08	URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE INTERSECTION
701801-05	SIDEWALK, CORNER OR CROSSWALK CLOSURE
701901-02	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
720001-01	SIGN PANEL MOUNTING DETAILS
729001-01	APPLICATION OF TYPES A&B METAL POSTS (FOR SIGNS & MARKERS)

LEGEND OF SYMBOLS

(TO BE USED IN CONJUNCTION WITH I.D.O.T. STANDARD 000001-05)		
SYMBOL	DESCRIPTION	
Ø	EXISTING POWER POLE	
Δ	EXISTING GAS VALVE	
-000	EXISTING STREET LIGHT	
Ø	EXISTING WATER MAIN BUFFALO BOX	
Ø	EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT	
	EXISTING WATER MAIN VALVE VAULT	
<u> </u>	EXISTING MANHOLE	
	EXISTING INLET	
0	EXISTING CATCH BASIN	
· (C)	EXISTING TREE	
В	EXISTING HOT-MIX ASPHALT AREA	
C	EXISTING CONCRETE AREA	
G	EXISTING GRASS AREA	
S	EXISTING STONE OR GRAVEL AREA	
	EXISTING STORM SEWER	
<(EXISTING COMBINATION SEWER	
	EXISTING SANITARY SEWER	
E	EXISTING ELECTRIC LINE	
G	EXISTING GAS LINE	
	EXISTING TELEPHONE LINE	
	EXISTING WATER MAIN	
	EXISTING CURB AND GUTTER	
	EXISTING RIGHT OF WAY	
	EXISTING CURB AND GUTTER TO BE REMOVED	
XX BXXX	EXISTING HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE TO BE REMOVED	
B	EXISTING HOT-MIX ASPHALT AREA TO BE REMOVED	
(// <u>c</u> // <u>/</u>	EXISTING CONCRETE AREA TO BE REMOVED	
	PROPOSED STORM SEWER	
-	PROPOSED INLET	
Α	FRAMES AND LIDS TO BE ADJUSTED	
X _F	STRUCTURES TO BE FILLED	
С	PROPOSED CONCRETE AREA	
G	PROPOSED GRASS AREA	
	PROPOSED COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE B-6.12	
627.60 620.35	EXISTING WATERMAIN RIM ELEVATION EXISTING WATERMAIN TOP OF PIPE ELEVATION	
627.60 620.35	EXISTING SANITARY RIM ELEVATION EXISTING SANITARY INVERT ELEVATION	
627.60 620.35	EXISTING STORM RIM ELEVATION EXISTING STORM INVERT ELEVATION	
627.75 620.50	PROPOSED STORM RIM ELEVATION PROPOSED STORM INVERT ELEVATION	
\bigcirc	PROPOSED TREE	



40

DESIGNED - ELS REVISED 9933 Roosevelt Road ter, Illinois 60154-2780 DRAWN — MK, DMM REVISED CHECKED - ELS REVISED 11-02-11

STATE OF ILLINOIS **DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION** INDEX OF SHEETS, LEGENDS, BENCHMARKS, AND HIGHWAY STANDARDS

SHEET NO. 1 OF 1 SHEETS STA.

SCALE: NONE

SECTION COUNTY COUNTY SHEETS NO.

COOK 40 2 10-00116-00-SW CONTRACT NO. 63654 FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT M-TE-00D1(82)